
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

R N 
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227 

12 

31 
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62 

53 

27 

221 

6 

77 

11 

63 

8 

81 

28 

24 

20 

68 

15 

604 

44 

229 

Driver 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

BENNI TOMMASO 

ROSSO ANDREA 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

BRIGLIADORI MATTIA 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

MARRA EDOARDO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

LINTY ETIENNE 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

ROANA MATTEO 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

FILIPPI MATTEO 

NARDIELLO ALEXANDER 

CARDINI FILIPPO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

MURRAY FRASER 

OLIVIERI ALESSANDRO 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART 

TEN JOB 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

EMILIA KART 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART 

MG KART 

EMILIA KART 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

MKS 

SKM 

DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

TEAM DE BARDI 

DEM COMPETITION 

DE BARDI 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART 

KCA MELANDI - IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

TEN JOB 

RUSH ACADEMY 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MOTOR RACING 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

Best Time 

45.248 

45.261 

45.369 

45.469 

45.487 

45.509 

45.548 

45.692 

45.735 

45.779 

45.809 

45.811 

45.959 

45.993 

46.107 

46.158 

46.517 

46.537 

46.863 

47.034 

47.363 

47.867 

48.572 

Diff 

0.013 

0.121 

0.221 

0.239 

0.261 

0.300 

0.444 

0.487 

0.531 

0.561 

0.563 

0.711 

0.745 

0.859 

0.910 

1.269 

1.289 

1.615 

1.786 

2.115 

2.619 

3.324 

In 
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5 

5 

5 

6 

11 

5 
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3 

6 

3 

6 

9 

5 

5 

7 

6 

5 

2 

2nd Time 

45.305 

45.318 

45.402 

45.589 

45.526 

45.923 

45.581 

45.697 

45.843 

45.791 

45.828 

45.845 

45.969 

46.119 

46.238 

46.208 

46.695 

46.616 

46.987 

47.036 

47.380 

47.900 

56.432 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

4.633 

Avg. Speed 

77,026 

Best Lap Tm 

45.248 

Best Spd 

79,562 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 12/04/2015 10:35:20 

Timekeeping Chief: Costantino Iannazzo 

Raced Director: Lino Bonetti 

Exposed at: _______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr - ASD Cronometristi Ferrara 

STEWARD Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.2 - Cervia 

100cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:02:12 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 1,000 km 

12/04/2015 10:02 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


